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FIRST SEMESTER

Monday, May 18—
uraday, June 11
Wednesday, May 20—

Saturday, May 30

Monday, May 11

Wed., May 20, Thurs.,
May 21, and Fri.,
May 22

Monday, May 11—
Saturday, May 80

Monday, June 1—

ursday, June 4

Friday, June 65—
Baturday, June 6
on., June 8 (8 a.m.)

Mon., June 8

Mon., June 22

Monday, June 29

Wednesday, August &
Friday, October 2
Saturday, October 3

Saturday, October 3—
Friday, October 9
Monday, October §—
Sat ¥, October 10
Friday, October 16
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Seresscsansserinannnny

Wednesday, October 14
Friday, October 16

Saturday, June 6

Monday, June 8

Saturday, June 13

SECOND SEMESTER

Monday, October 12—

Wednesday, Nov. 4
Wednesday, Oect. 14—
Saturday, Oct, 24

Monday, October 12—
Saturday, Oect. 24

Monday, Oct. 26—
Wednesday, Oct. 28

Friday, October 30
Friday, November 13

Friday, November 20

Monday, January 25—
Saturday, Jan. 30
Monday, January 11
Tuesday, March §
Wednesday, March 9

Thursday, March 10—
Wednesday, March 16
Thursday, March 10—
Wednesday, March 16
Tuesday, April §
Sunday, December 20—
Sunday, January 3
Monday, January 4

Friday, March 18
Tuesday, March 22

Baturday, October 31 &
Mon., Mar, 21 (a.m.)

Monday, November 2 &
Mon., Mar. 21 (p.m.)

Saturday, Nov. 7 &
Wed., Mar, 30

Thursday, March 31
Sunday, April 3
day, April 5




SUMMER INSTITUTE,

BOpIBLIRION v oo v s iinrsanmnnniasionnos it
Clusses begin ...iivunvionacssena
Last day for late registration
Classes end. .....ccovnrsrcunnnasn

BOARD OF VISITORS

""""""""" = 2 ;. p. GARCIA, President of the Republic of the Phil-

RODRIGUEZ, President of the Senate
7. ROMUALDEZ, Speaker of the House of Repre-

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS:

1960—July 4; October 10 (for Los Bafics units only.
December 25 and 30. e nnlyﬁ

1960—January 1; April 14 (Maundy Thursday) an

BOARD OF REGENTS
REGENTS EX-OFFICIO

: ROMERO, Secretary of Education, Chairman

SO ROSALES, Chairman of the Committee on Edu-
?he Senate

1, ENVERGA, Chairman of the Committee on Educa-
‘the House of Representdtives

'TE G. SINCO, President of the University

O S. ALDANA, Director of Public Schools

APPOINTIVE REGENTS

DESTO FAROLAN, for a term expiring on August 6,

RO GARCIA, for a term expiring on August 6, 1960
ERSINDO GARCIA, for a term expiring on August

{ZALO W. GONZALEZ, for a term expiring on August
LIO PERIQUET, for a term expiring on August 6,

INESTO Y. SIBAL, for a term expiring on August 6, 1962
{ORENCIO TAMESIS, for a term expiring on- August 6,

€

C. CAMPOS, Jr., Secretary to the Board of Regents
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